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Download drawing Download spec sheet

T5D100010H4
Article Number: 211-00119

P Clamp, .5" Width, 1.0'' Max Bundle Dia, .203'' Mounting Hole Dia, PA66, White, 500/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

T5D100010H4

T5D1000

White (WH)

• Easily guide and locate wire and cables up to 1.5" in diameter.
• Designed with a radiused edge to prevent chaffing and cutting into insulation.

HellermannTyton P Clamps easily guide and locate wires and cables. The clamps are designed with a radiused edge
to prevent chaffing and cutting into insulation. Available sizes up to 1.5" bundle diameters.

P Clamp, .5" Width, 1.0'' Max Bundle Dia, .203'' Mounting Hole Dia, PA66, White, 500/pkg

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Mounting Hole Centers (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Metric)

screw-hole

Closed

0.5 "

12.7 mm

1.0 "

25.4 mm

0.203 "

5.1 mm

.050 ''

1.3 mm

0.91 "

5.1 mm

5.1 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

bag

500 Pieces

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PA66

UL94 V2

-40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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